



PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release August 26, 2024

WEST SHORE BANK AWARDED IN SEVERAL SHORELINE MEDIA READERS' CHOICE AWARD CATEGORIES

LUDINGTON, MI – West Shore Bank is proud to announce it has been awarded in several 2024 Shoreline Media Readers' Choice Award categories. Including "Best Bank," "Best Auto Loan Provider," and "Best Outdoor Event" (Rhythm and Dunes). Furthermore, "Favorite Mortgage Home Loan Provider" and "Favorite Family Entertainment" (Rhythm and Dunes).

"Since 1898, we have been committed to making the region a strong, vibrant place to live and work. We truly appreciate the support and votes from our community. Thank you for voting our business, events, and staff as some of your top choices in Mason County," states Christine Lamb, VP Ludington Market Branch Manager.

As a local business, West Shore Bank is proud to serve our community, making local decisions for the people in our neighborhood for generations. Visit West Shore Bank in Mason County at one of its three branches between Ludington and Scottville. For more information about West Shore Bank, visit https://www.westshorebank.com/.

###

Founded in 1898, West Shore Bank is here to help make a real difference in your life.

Offering both valuable banking services and community support, we remain committed to helping the people and businesses in Michigan to improve their financial well-being.